
m. 50 NP  Cat. 1 F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 PESENTI ELENA 1997 I F NUOVONUOTO 0.24,40 50
2 RIGHI ELEONORA 1997 I F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.26,20 46
3 DIAZZI SARA 1997 I F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.26,90 42
4 RIZZOLI ILARIA 1998 I F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.27,10 VGA 39
4 FASSARI CLELIA 1997 I F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.27,10 39
6 DRAGHIN MARTINA 1997 I F ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 0.27,20 33
7 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 I F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.27,30 30
8 BENATI CHIARA 1997 I F NUOVONUOTO 0.27,50 27
9 SCACCHETTI ILARIA 1998 I F ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 0.27,80 24
10 SIPIONE GIULIA 1998 I F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.29,00 22
11 BONSI CRISTINA ANDREA 1997 I F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.29,50 20
12 FOGACCI REBECCA 1997 I F NUOVONUOTO 0.29,50 18
13 VILLA GIULIA 1997 I F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.29,60 16
14 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 I F SUB BOLOGNA 0.30,90 PINNE 14
15 CIURLI FRANCESCA 1998 I F NUOVONUOTO 0.31,20 PINNE 12
16 MELOTTI CHIARIA 1998 I F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.33,40 PINNE 10
17 HARSAN DANIELA 1998 I F NUOVONUOTO 0.33,70 8
17 TESTONI MATILDA 1998 I F ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 0.33,70 PINNE 8
19 ABOUMERHI NOUR 1998 I F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.34,10 6
20 SECCHI ALESSIA 1998 I F ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 0.36,90 5

BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 I F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS ASS

m. 50 NP  Cat. 1 M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 I M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.25,60 50
2 RODA KEVIN 1998 I M NUOVONUOTO 0.26,30 46
3 VECCHI VEDIS VALERIO 1997 I M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.27,00 42
4 LAVINO ANDREA 1998 I M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.27,30 39
5 CRISTOFARI TOMMASO 1997 I M SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.28,00 36
6 PANE FRANCIS 1998 I M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.30,60 VGA 33
6 SESTILI RICCARDO 1998 I M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.30,60 33
8 PEDRONI NICOLO' 1997 I M NUOTO SUB VIGNOLA 0.32,50 PINNE 27
9 VITERALE LORENZO 1998 I M NUOTO SUB VIGNOLA 0.33,00 PINNE 24
10 DI MARTINO NICOLAS 1998 I M SUB BOLOGNA 0.36,90 PINNE 22

DONVITO GIULIO 1997 I M SEA SUB MODENA ASS
MONTALTI ANDREA 1997 I M SUB BOLOGNA SQ

m. 50 NP  Cat. 2 F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 MEDRI GIORGIA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.23,70 50
2 NANNI LUCIA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.25,20 46
3 CASTELLANI CHIARA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.25,50 42
4 GAGLIARDI SARA 1995 II F SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.25,90 VGA 39
4 GUALTIERI SIMONA 1996 II F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.25,90 39
6 CATAPANO FRANCESCA 1996 II F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.26,60 33
7 SCARANO SARA 1996 II F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.26,70 30
8 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 II F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.26,80 27
9 MEI IRENE 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.27,40 PINNE 24
10 PESARESI IRENE 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.28,10 PINNE 22
11 RICCI RACHELE 1996 II F SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.28,30 20
12 PAVANELLO SOFIA 1996 II F NUOVONUOTO 0.28,80 18
13 MATTI BEATRICE 1995 II F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.29,00 PINNE 16
14 LIVENOTTI ERICA 1996 II F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.31,00 14
15 BEDONI ALESSANDRA 1996 II F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.31,50 12
16 MUNARI THEA 1995 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.32,90 PINNE 10
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m. 50 NP  Cat. 2 M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 GIUGNI ANDREA 1996 II M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.21,70 50
2 TURRINI ALESSIO 1995 II M NUOVONUOTO 0.25,70 46
3 BOMBARDI MARCO 1996 II M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.25,80 42
4 MAURA TOMMASO 1996 II M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.26,20 39
5 DESIDERIO MATTIA 1996 II M SEA SUB MODENA 0.26,50 PINNE 36
6 FIORENTINI DIEGO 1996 II M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.27,00 33
7 PETRAGLIA ANDREA 1995 II M SUB BARACCA LUGO 1.03,19 30
8 CAVAZZONI ALBERTO 1996 II M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.27,90 27
9 CANDIDO ALESSANDRO 1996 II M NUOVONUOTO 0.28,30 24

m. 50 NP  Cat. 3 F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 CRIVELLARI GIORGIA 1994 III F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.21,70 50
2 VERGNANA ALICE 1994 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.24,10 46
3 COCCOLINI LAURA 1994 III F SUB BOLOGNA 0.25,30 42
4 MANTOVANI CINZIA 1994 III F SEA SUB MODENA 0.25,40 39
5 POMPEY CINDY 1994 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.25,80 PINNE 36
6 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.26,30 PINNE 33
7 STRACCIARI LICIA 1994 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.28,20 PINNE 30

m. 50 NP  Cat. 3 M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 III M SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.18,80 50
2 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 III M NUOVONUOTO 0.19,40 VGA 46
2 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.19,40 46
4 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.21,20 39
5 NANNI LORENZO 1993 III M SUB BOLOGNA 0.21,50 PINNE 36
6 MASETTI FABIAN 1993 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.22,30 33
6 CINELLI PAOLO 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.22,30 33
8 YOUSSEF AWAD ANDREA 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.23,20 27
9 BENTIVOGLI ANDREA 1994 III M NUOVONUOTO 0.24,80 24
10 BIAGETTI MATTIA 1994 III M SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.25,30 PINNE 22

LEGGIERI FEDERICO 1994 III M SUB BOLOGNA ASS

m. 50 NP  Cat. JUN F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 DOGANA STEFANIA 1992 JUN F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.21,90 50
2 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 JUN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.23,70 PINNE 46
2 MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 JUN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.23,70 46
4 MAIORANO FEDERICA 1991 JUN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.25,10 PINNE 39

m. 50 NP  Cat. JUN M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 APPRESSI LORENZO 1994 JUN M NUOVONUOTO 0.18,30 50
2 RAZZI JACOPO 1992 JUN M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.19,50 46
3 MILANO MICHAEL 1992 JUN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.20,90 42
4 CAVINA ROBERTO 1992 JUN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.21,00 39
5 BERNARDI DAVIDE 1991 JUN M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.21,20 36

m. 50 NP  Cat. SEN F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.20,80 50

m. 50 NP  Cat. SEN M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 NERI ALESSANDRO 1988 SEN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.18,10 50
2 CHOU STEFANO 1987 SEN M NUOVONUOTO 0.18,70 46
3 CAVINA ANDREA 1980 SEN M SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.19,20 42
4 CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO 1990 SEN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.21,00 39



m. 50 APNEA  2 Cat. F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 MEDRI GIORGIA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.22,50 50
2 CASTELLANI CHIARA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.23,30 46
3 NANNI LUCIA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 0.24,40 42
4 CATAPANO FRANCESCA 1996 II F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.24,80 39
5 SCARANO SARA 1996 II F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.25,20 36
6 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 II F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.25,30 33

m. 50 APNEA  2 Cat. M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 SEMINERIO SIMONE 1996 II M NUOVONUOTO 0.20,70 50
2 GIUGNI ANDREA 1996 II M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 0.21,00 46
3 BOMBARDI MARCO 1996 II M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.23,70 42

m. 50 APNEA  3 Cat. F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 CRIVELLARI GIORGIA 1994 III F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.21,10 50
2 VERGNANA ALICE 1994 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.22,60 46
3 COCCOLINI LAURA 1994 III F SUB BOLOGNA 0.23,80 42
4 POMPEY CINDY 1994 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.24,90 39
5 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.33,40 36

33
m. 50 APNEA  3 Cat. M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 CRISTOFARI GIONA 1993 III M SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.18,30 50
2 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 III M NUOVONUOTO 0.18,60 46
2 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.18,60 42
4 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.20,70 39
5 MASETTI FABIAN 1993 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.21,30 36
6 YOUSSEF AWAD ANDREA 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.22,40 33
7 CINELLI PAOLO 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.22,60 30

RAZZI NICOLO' 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA ASS

m. 50 APNEA  JUN Cat. F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 DOGANA STEFANIA 1992 JUN F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.20,80 50
2 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 JUN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.20,90 46
3 MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 JUN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.22,00 42

m. 50 APNEA  JUN Cat. M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 APPRESSI LORENZO 1994 JUN M NUOVONUOTO 0.17,80 50
2 RAZZI JACOPO 1992 JUN M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.19,00 46
3 CAVINA ROBERTO 1992 JUN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.19,50 42
4 MILANO MICHAEL 1992 JUN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.20,30 39
5 BERNARDI DAVIDE 1991 JUN M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.20,80 36

m. 50 APNEA  SEN Cat. F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 0.20,10 50

m. 50 APNEA  SEN Cat. M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 CAVINA ANDREA 1980 SEN M SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.18,20 50
2 NERI ALESSANDRO 1988 SEN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 0.18,50 46
3 PRESTIPINO MARCO 1990 SEN M SUB BARACCA LUGO 0.19,50 42

CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO 1990 SEN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS SQ



m. 200 NP  Cat. 1 F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 PESENTI ELENA 1997 I F NUOVONUOTO 2.03,30 50
2 RIGHI ELEONORA 1997 I F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 2.06,20 46
3 DIAZZI SARA 1997 I F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 2.14,20 42
4 DRAGHIN MARTINA 1997 I F ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 2.15,70 39
5 SCACCHETTI ILARIA 1998 I F ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 2.17,00 39
6 FASSARI CLELIA 1997 I F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.18,70 PINNE 33
7 RIZZOLI ILARIA 1998 I F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.19,10 30
8 SIPIONE GIULIA 1998 I F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 2.19,20 27
8 BONSI CRISTINA ANDREA 1997 I F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.19,20 24
10 MADONIA CHIARA 1998 I F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.20,70 22
11 BAZZI CAMILLA 1998 I F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 2.25,30 20
12 BENATI CHIARA 1997 I F NUOVONUOTO 2.29,00 18
13 HARSAN DANIELA 1998 I F NUOVONUOTO 2.35,00 16
14 CAVALLINA SOFIA 1998 I F SUB BOLOGNA 2.40,80 PINNE 14
15 ABOUMERHI NOUR 1998 I F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 2.50,80 12
16 SECCHI ALESSIA 1998 I F ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 2.51,70 PINNE 10
17 TESTONI MATILDA 1998 I F ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PINNATO 2.57,70 PINNE 8

VILLA GIULIA 1997 I F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS SQ

m. 200 NP  Cat. 1 M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 TOMBA DAVIDE 1998 I M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.07,30 50
2 RODA KEVIN 1998 I M NUOVONUOTO 2.17,40 PINNE 46
3 LAVINO ANDREA 1998 I M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 2.24,50 42
4 CRISTOFARI TOMMASO 1997 I M SUB BARACCA LUGO 2.25,80 39
5 SESTILI RICCARDO 1998 I M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 2.28,50 39
6 VITERALE LORENZO 1998 I M NUOTO SUB VIGNOLA 2.37,00 PINNE 33
7 PANE FRANCIS 1998 I M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 2.37,30 30
8 PEDRONI NICOLO' 1997 I M NUOTO SUB VIGNOLA 2.53,40 PINNE 27

DONVITO GIULIO 1997 I M SEA SUB MODENA ASS
MONTALTI ANDREA 1997 I M SUB BOLOGNA SQ

m. 200 NP  Cat. 2 F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 MEDRI GIORGIA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 1.52,60 50
2 ORTOLANI MICHELLE 1995 II F NUOVONUOTO 2.00,80 46
3 CASTELLANI CHIARA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 2.02,80 42
4 NANNI LUCIA 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 2.06,80 39
5 MONDUZZI SERENA 1996 II F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.07,00 39
6 PESARESI IRENE 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 2.27,20 PINNE 33
7 MEI IRENE 1996 II F SUB BOLOGNA 2.28,30 PINNE 30
8 PAVANELLO SOFIA 1996 II F NUOVONUOTO 2.34,40 27
9 LIVENOTTI ERICA 1996 II F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 2.44,30 24

CATAPANO FRANCESCA 1996 II F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA RIT
MUNARI THEA 1995 II F SUB BOLOGNA RIT
GUALTIERI SIMONA 1996 II F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI SQ

m. 200 NP  Cat. 2 M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 SEMINERIO SIMONE 1996 II M NUOVONUOTO 1.49,20 50
2 GIUGNI ANDREA 1996 II M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 1.51,30 46
3 MAURA TOMMASO 1996 II M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 2.10,00 42
4 BOMBARDI MARCO 1996 II M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 2.15,90 39
5 CANDIDO ALESSANDRO 1996 II M NUOVONUOTO 2.18,30 39
6 FIORENTINI DIEGO 1996 II M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.20,40 33

TURRINI ALESSIO 1995 II M NUOVONUOTO RIT
DESIDERIO MATTIA 1996 II M SEA SUB MODENA SQ



m. 200 NP  Cat. 3 F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 MODENA SILVIA 1994 III F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 1.55,40 50
2 CRIVELLARI GIORGIA 1994 III F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 1.55,70 46
3 VASSALLO FRANCESCA 1994 III F NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 1.58,90 42
4 COCCOLINI LAURA 1994 III F SUB BOLOGNA 2.00,00 39
5 POMPEY CINDY 1994 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.01,40 39
6 MANTOVANI CINZIA 1994 III F SEA SUB MODENA 2.04,00 33
7 VERGNANA ALICE 1994 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.08,30 30
8 NANETTI VIRGINIA 1993 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.10,50 PINNE 27
9 STRACCIARI LICIA 1994 III F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.16,70 PINNE 24

m. 200 NP  Cat. 3 M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 CAMPANA RICCARDO 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.40,50 50
2 SEMINERIO DAVIDE 1994 III M NUOVONUOTO 1.41,10 46
3 MASETTI FABIAN 1993 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.46,40 42
4 CINELLI PAOLO 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.49,40 39
5 NANNI LORENZO 1993 III M SUB BOLOGNA 1.50,70 PINNE 39
6 SCORZONI GABRIELE 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.52,10 33
7 YOUSSEF AWAD ANDREA 1994 III M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.53,60 30
8 SCARANO SIMONE 1993 III M NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO LOSCHI 1.56,90 27
9 BIAGETTI MATTIA 1994 III M SUB BARACCA LUGO 2.04,90 PINNE 24
10 BENTIVOGLI ANDREA 1994 III M NUOVONUOTO 2.17,80 22

LEGGIERI FEDERICO 1994 III M SUB BOLOGNA SQ

m. 200 NP  Cat. JUN F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 DOGANA STEFANIA 1992 JUN F ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 1.49,50 50
2 MELOTTI NOEMI 1991 JUN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.52,00 46
3 CESTARIOLLI MARICA 1992 JUN F NUOVONUOTO 1.56,60 42
4 DI CREDICO GIORGIA 1992 JUN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.56,90 PINNE 39
5 MAIORANO FEDERICA 1991 JUN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 2.05,80 PINNE 39

m. 200 NP  Cat. JUN M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 APPRESSI LORENZO 1994 JUN M NUOVONUOTO 1.30,40 50
2 RAZZI JACOPO 1992 JUN M RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.36,90 46
3 MILANO MICHAEL 1992 JUN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 1.42,40 42
4 CAVINA ROBERTO 1992 JUN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 2.01,20 39

m. 200 NP  Cat. SEN F
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 BARONCINI SILVIA 1985 SEN F RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 1.49,10 50
46

m. 50 NP  Cat. SEN M
ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' T.GARA PUNTI

1 NERI ALESSANDRO 1988 SEN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 1.39,10 50
2 CHIOZZINI PIERPAOLO 1990 SEN M ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 1.48,20 46
3 PRSTIPINO MARCO 1990 SEN M SUB BARACCA LUGO 1.51,20 42

MEDAGLIERE O A B

1 NUOVONUOTO 8 8 1
2 ASD BLU ATLANTIS AVIS 7 3 6
3 RECORD TEAM BOLOGNA 6 11 2
4 SUB BARACCA LUGO 3 3 0
5 SUB BOLOGNA 3 2 5
6 NUOTO SUB MODENA BRUNO 2 4 6
7 ASD SWEET TEAM NUOTO PIN 0 1 0
8 SEA SUB MODENA 0 0 0


